

Spl. 110/2019
Registration no: 110/2019

Order No: 23
Dated: 01.02.2023

Sole accused Alok Singh on court bail is present.
Ld. P.P.in charge is present but no witness is turned up.
Today is fixed for evidence.
On prayer of ld. P.P. in charge the case is adjourned.
Fix 12.04.2023 for evidence.
Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to file requisite at once.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura

Spl. 25/2020
Registration no: 25/2020

Order No: 23
Dated: 06.07.2022