

In the Court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Bankura

Present: M. Karmakar
JO Code:WB00643

S.C No: 110 of 2019/Registration no: 110/2019
S.T. No.- 06(06)2022
CNR No. CNR No:WBBK01-002594-2019

Order No. 30,
dated 18.10.2023,

Sole accused person on court bail is present.

Today, is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P-in-charge and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

One witness- Tandra Kar is examined as PW4. She is cross-examined in full and discharged.

To 12.12.23 for evidence of CSW- 1 & 6,

13.12.23 for evidence of CSW- 7, 8, 9 & 10,

14.12.23 for evidence of CSW- 11, 12,13 & 14,

15.12.23 for evidence of CSW- 15, 16 & 17,

16.12.23 for evidence of CSW- 18, 23, 24 & 25.

Issue summons.

Prosecution is directed to take step accordingly.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Bankura

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Bankura