

SC 110 of 2019
Registration No. 110 of 2019

Order No. 46 Dated 30.07.2024

Sole Accused person namely Alok Singha on Court bail is present
Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.
Today is fixed for for Evidence as per schedule.
No witness is in the attendance.
Let the case be adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix Todate (31.07.2024) for evidence.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.