

SC 110 of 2019
Registration No. 110 of 2019

Order No. 47

Dated 31.07.2024

Sole Accused person namely Alok Singha on Court bail is present

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.

Today is fixed for Evidence as per schedule.

No witness is in the attendance.

Let the case be adjourned for ends of justice.

Today is the last day of the schedule.

Hence, a new schedule is prepared for adducing evidence as stated below.

Fix 05.10.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 1, 8, 9

07.10.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 10,11,13 and

08.10.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 23, 24, 25.

Issue summons, Prosecution to take steps accordingly to bring the witnesses.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura